Apple Partner Security
2025 Product Catalog
Contents
rev. 02/25/2025
©2025 InVue Security Products. No endorsement of InVue products has been made by any of the manufacturers of the products
shown. Product is sold pursuant to InVue’s warranty which can be found at invue.com/warranty.
InVue Overview.............................................................................................................................................1
Our Brand Mission .......................................................................................................................................2

 › ADH2394 is available as a service kit when
required
Order Code Description Notes
Legacy Flex Tray
& Cradle Combos
 › Compatible with ALL W2000 and WS2 stands
ZW1011-B WS2/W2000 Apple Tray Sensor for 40 & 41mm - Black  › Not reusable
ZW1013-B WS2/W2000 Apple Tray Sensor for 44 & 45mm - Black
ZW1005-W WS2/W2000 Apple Charge Cradle - White
ZW1017-W WS2/W2000 Apple OEM Kit - White
New Flex Tray &
Cradle Combos
 › Compatible with ALL W2000 and WS2 stands
ZW1921-W WS2/W2000 Flex Tray for 40 & 41mm - White  › Reusable with service kits ADH2367, ADH2378
ZW1922-W WS2/W2000 Flex Tray for 44 & 45mm - White
ZW1929-W WS2/W2000 Flex Tray Sensor for Ultra 49mm - White
ZW1051-W WS2 Exposed Cable Tray Sensors for 40 & 41mm - White
ZW1052-W WS2 Exposed Cable Tray Sensors for 44 & 45mm - White
ZW1057-W WS2 Exposed Cable Tray Sensors for 49mm - White
ZW1061-W WS2 Exposed Cable Tray (Small) for 42mm - White
ZW1062-W WS2 Exposed Cable Tray (Large) for 46mm - White
ZW1941-W W2K Tray Small Sensor for 42mm - White
ZW1942-W W2K Tray Large Sensor for 46mm - White
ZW1041-W Apple Aligner Integrated Charge Head - White  › Compatible with ALL W2000 and WS2 stands
ZW1981-W WS2/W2000 OEM Kit Aligner Apple - White
ZW1005-W WS2/W2000 Apple Charge Cradle - White  › See note regarding aligners for ZW1005-W usage
34invue.com
 / Product OrderingLITE SECURITY

iPhone SE, iPhone 13 and iPhone 13 Pro, iPhone 14, iPhone 14 Pro,
iPhone 15 and iPhone 15 Pro
Order Code Description Notes
Stands
DBD100-W One55 Angled Standard Security Basic Stand - White
DBD120-W One65 Angled Standard Security Stand - White
DBD160-W One60 Basic Angled Stand - White
DBD162-W One60 Data Angle Stand - White
DBD950-W One60 Data with Plate, No Logo - White
Sensors
DBD200-W One55/One65 Alarming Sensor - White
DBD201-W One65 Alarming Sensor - White

OnePOD for iPad without Keyboard
iPad, iPad mini, iPad Air and iPad Pro (without keyboard)
Order Code Description Notes
Stands
DBD100-W One55 Angled Standard Security Basic Stand - White
DBD120-W One65 Angled Standard Security Stand - White
DBD160-W One60 Basic Angled Stand - White
DBD162-W One60 Data Angle Stand - White
Sensors
DBD200-W One55/One65 Alarming Sensor - White
DBD201-W One65 Alarming Sensor - White
DBD251-W One60 Alarming Sensor - White

OnePOD for Apple Watch
Apple Watch Series 8 and prior, Apple Watch Ultra, Apple Watch SE
Order Code Description Notes
Stands
DBD160-W One60 Basic Angled Stand - White
DBD600-W OnePOD Short Angled Split-Level Puck - White
DBD910-W OnePOD Angled Stand Tethered - White
DBD650-W OnePOD Angled Stand Tethered, No Lift, OEM Trim - White  › Stud mount kit included
Sensors
DBD200-W One55/One65 Alarming Sensor - White
DBD251-W One60 Alarming Sensor - White
DBD212-W OnePOD Wearable Sensor Hoop Tray USB-A - White
DBD222-W OnePOD Wearable Sensor Hoop Tray Type C - White
Harness Bands
DBD214-W OnePOD Wearable Harness Bands 40-41mm - White
DBD215-W OnePOD Wearable Harness Bands 44-45mm - White
DBD263-W OnePOD Wearable Harness (Small) for 42mm - White
DBD266-W OnePOD Wearable Harness Watch Ultra - White
DBD273-W OnePOD Wearable Harness (Large) for 46mm - White
To complete a display:
 › Select one sensor, one stand, one hoop
cradle, and the appropriate harness set
 › Each NEW Tray Sensor includes 1 aligner